* TEXAS	Harris County, Texas 1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002						
File #:	24-2377	Ve	rsion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract	- Award			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/12/202	24			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	4/23/202	24			Final action:	4/23/2024	
Title:	Request for approval of an award on the basis of low bid to Environmental Allies, LLC in the amount of \$816,797 for drainage system repairs for Hurricane Harvey repair for the Flood Control District, and for the County Clerk to execute any applicable bonds to be received (240049), MWDBE Contracted Goal: 18.18%.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Act	tion By			Ac	ion	Result
4/23/2024	1 Co	mmissione	ers Cou	ırt			